AULANOVA

NEW COLLECTION




New colors make you NEW

COLOR DRESS

feel brand new!
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Artistic designs

and new colors.




Verda

/ Royal Blue

01

02

03

04

05

06






ora

Terracotta
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Clad

wedding dress.
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AULANOVA
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